

ProntoForms Adds World Class Business Intelligence Offering

Mobile forms solution launches ProntoForms® Analytics to report on big data

ProntoForms Analytics is powered by Birst, a top cloud BI platform and named "Challenger" in the 2013 Gartner Magic Quadrant for Business Intelligence and Analytics Platforms.

Available as a subscription add-on to a ProntoForms mobile solution account, business customers get access to very advanced Business Intelligence tools that create powerful reports and dashboards in a variety of formats. ProntoForms Analytics lets users combine, retain, and analyze ProntoForms mobile form data, as well as other business data, all within one platform.

"ProntoForms Analytics fills a need by our enterprise business customers to extract more insights, trends and opportunities from the mobile data that is collected with our ProntoForms solution. In addition, ProntoForms Analytics is a cost-effective alternative to building and maintaining a full in-house analytics platform," said Alvaro Pombo, TrueContext Founder and CEO.

For more on ProntoForms Analytics, visit https://www.prontoforms.com/product/analytics-and-reporting.

About ProntoForms® and ProntoForms Corporation

ProntoForms is a mobile workflow solution used by over 2,500 business customers to collect, receive and submit data in the field. Available for smartphones and tablets, the ProntoForms solution incorporates a mobile device App, a Web management portal to manage teams and data flow, and provides the ability to export or connect data to the back office or to popular cloud services.

ProntoForms Corporation, formerly TrueContext Mobile Solutions Corporation, has a powerful and proprietary patent portfolio, from which the ProntoForms mobile App and Web reporting portal have been developed. The company trades on the TSXV under the symbol PFM. ProntoForms is the registered trademark of ProntoForms Inc., a wholly-owned subsidiary of ProntoForms Corporation.

Neither the TSXV nor its Regulation Services Provider (as that term is defined in the policies of the TSXV) accepts responsibility for the adequacy or accuracy of this release.



Certain information in this press release may constitute forward-looking information. For example, statements about the Company's future growth or value are forward-looking information. This information is based on current expectations that are subject to significant risks and uncertainties that are difficult to predict. Actual results might differ materially from results suggested in any forward-looking statements. The Company assumes no obligation to update the forward-looking statements, or to update the reasons why actual results could differ from those reflected in the forward looking-statements unless and until required by securities laws applicable to the Company. Neither TSX Venture Exchange nor its Regulation Services Provider (as that term is defined in the policies of the TSX Venture Exchange) accepts responsibility for the adequacy or accuracy of this release.